Schedule 2 of the Local Electoral Regulations 2001, which sets out the form of this Return, is reproduced in Attachment B to this Return

l, .ﬂuﬁ_mwm [ MW;BM [ : .\Nm R was a candidate for the following efections held on 8 October 2016:

[List all elections you stood for on 8 October 2016.] . | H & _\JN\»\/
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I make the foliowing return of all electoral donations received by me that exceed $1,500: U,N 9 i Tﬁgxﬁb\

[Complete the following table if you have received any donations that exceed $1,500 which are not anonymous.]

_H.._m.Bm o.* no:o_. . Address of ao:oq ..}Eom:t .".Umﬂlm received? =

' For aggregated donations (being donations from the same donor} state the total amount of the donations.
? For aggregated donations state the date that each individual donation was received.




[If any of your donations set out above are funded from contributions that on their own or when aggregated with other contributions by the contributor
to the donation exceed $7,500, please also complete the following table.]

Name of contributor . Address of contributor Total amount of contributor’s
contribution made in relation to
. donation

[Complete the following table if you have received any anonymous donations that exceed $1,500.]

Date received ' Amount of donation ntum.E: to which donation designated Amount paid to Electoral Officer
and date payment made




Part B
Return of electoral expenses

I make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

" Reason for expense Total expense _ﬁ {GST incl.)

' Name and aanz_uzo: of person or body of persons to whom
| sum paid?

b ——

3 Sums paid for radio broadcasting, television broadcasting, newspaper advertising, posters, pamphlets, etc, must be set out separately and under separate headings.

Please complete Part A and Part B, and sign and date the Return (if there is insufficient space in any section, attach a separate sheet with the detail)



_ Name and ammnqizo:l odﬂl_umao: or body of persons to whom Reason for expense
Sumipaids

.wﬁm_lmvﬂum:mm paid (GST incl.) .

[Any shared election expense should be equitably apportioned and included in the description of expenses above (refer section 112 of the Local Electoral
Act 2001).]

%é Ssg\f y
Place: P\é @gg Q «Fpm :\SWD mo:

Please complete Part A and Part B, and sign and date the Return (if there is insufficient space in any section, attach a separate sheet with the detail)



Election Expenses 2016 for Sue Kedgley
Donations

Green party

$3000.00

Green party service donation (Campaign coordination /Transport

launch /communication)

Total donations

Expenditure/Reason for expense

Emily Efford design work billboard

Emily Efford design work brochure

Wellington suburban newspapers advertisements
Wellington suburban newspapers advertisement
Fairfax media advertisements

Adshel advertisement

Admail flier delivery

Facebook advertising

True North calling cards

True North business cards

True North billboards

True North billboards

Brooklyn Tattler advertisement

Brooklyn Tattler advertisements

Childspace billboard site

Rose Chan billboard hire

Sean Gillespie photograph

Wakefield Digital brochures

$1651.83c
$4651.00

Total Expense Paid

$54.65
$711.75
$1.000,50
$138.00
$769.48
$1495.00
$413.55¢
$30.09
$66.78¢
$90.85
$599.62¢
$357.20c
$51.75¢
$138.00
$100.00
$50.00
$75.00

$237.00




Iona Pannett Joint billboard
Bunnings Wood for billboards

Aro Valley Community Council advert
Pivotal Thames Election flier
Rick Swann Campaign Coordination
Rick Swann Campaign Coordination
Call hub telephone calls

Green Party Transport launch

Green party trave| /communication expenses
Green province Audio visya)

Paul Bruce Endorsement on flier
Sarah Free Endorsement op flier
lona Pannett Endorsement on flier

Ryan Kennedy Website update

Total Expenditure

$94.30c
$150.00
$32.50c
$2300.00
$1000.00
$667.00
$375.02
$48.88¢
$497.89¢
$125.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$75.00

$11,759.81¢




