## Return of electoral donations and expenses

(under section 112A, Local Electoral Act 2001)

Schedule 2 of the Local Electoral Regulations 2001, which sets out the form of this Return, is reproduced in Attachment B to this Return

		Name of donor Address of donor Amount <sup>1</sup> Date recei	I make the following return of all electoral donations received by me that exceed \$1,500:  [Complete the following table if you have received any donations that exceed \$1,500 which are not anonymous.]	Part A Return of electoral donations Capital and Gast Durnet Hearth Seome	List all elections you stood for on 8 October 2016.]
		Date received <sup>2</sup>	ent	un bears	new

<sup>1</sup> For aggregated donations (being donations from the same donor) state the total amount of the donations.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> For aggregated donations state the date that each individual donation was received.

[If any of your donations set out above are funded from contributions that on their own or when aggregated with other contributions by the contributor to the donation exceed \$1,500, please also complete the following table.]

Name of contributor	Address of contributor	Total amount of contributor's contribution made in relation to donation

[Complete the following table if you have received any anonymous donations that exceed \$1,500.]

Amount paid to Electoral Officer and date payment made

## Part B Return of electoral expenses

I make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

Name and description of person or body of persons to whom sum paid <sup>3</sup>	Reason for expense	Total expense paid (GST incl.)

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup> Sums paid for radio broadcasting, television broadcasting, newspaper advertising, posters, pamphlets, etc, must be set out separately and under separate headings.

sum paid <sup>3</sup> Reason for expense	lotal expense paid (931 ind.)

Date: Jul Walnut Jor 6
Place: 294 Olarital Davade, welling for 6011

## **Election Expenses 2016 for Sue Kedgley**

## **Donations**

Green party \$3 Green party service donation (Campaign coordination/Transport launch/communication)	00.00
---	-------

\$1651.83c **Total donations** \$4651.00

Expenditure/Reason for expense	Total Expense Paid
Emily Efford design work billboard	\$54.65
Emily Efford design work brochure	\$711.75
Wellington suburban newspapers advertisements	\$1.000,50
Wellington suburban newspapers advertisement	\$138.00
Fairfax media advertisements	\$769.48
Adshel advertisement	\$1495.00
Admail flier delivery	\$413.55c
Facebook advertising	\$30.09
True North calling cards	\$66.78c
True North business cards	\$90.85
True North billboards	\$599.62c
True North billboards	\$357.20c
Brooklyn Tattler advertisement	\$51.75c
Brooklyn Tattler advertisements	\$138.00
Childspace billboard site	\$100.00
Rose Chan billboard hire	\$50.00
Sean Gillespie photograph	\$75.00
Wakefield Digital brochures	\$237.00

Iona Pannett Joint billboard	\$94.30c
Bunnings Wood for billboards	\$150.00
Aro Valley Community Council advert	\$32.50c
Pivotal Thames Election flier	
Rick Swann Campaign Coordination	\$2300.00
Rick Swann Campaign Coordination	\$1000.00
	\$667.00
Call hub telephone calls	\$375.02
Green Party Transport launch	\$48.88c
Green party travel/communication expenses	\$497.89c
Green province Audio visual	\$125.00
Paul Bruce Endorsement on flier	\$5.00
Sarah Free Endorsement on flier	\$5.00
Iona Pannett Endorsement on flier	\$5.00
Ryan Kennedy Website update	
	\$75.00
Total Expenditure	\$11,759.81c

(80 % 19